
 

सी.एस.आय.आर - राष्ट्रीय पयाावरण अभियाांभिकी अनसुांधान सांस्थान 
      CSIR- National Environmental Engineering Research Institute 

(वैज्ञाभनक तथा औद्योभिक अनसुांधान पररषद / Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 
अभियाांभिकी सेवा एकक / Engineering Services Unit 

 
नेहरू मािा, नािपुर – 440 020 िारत - Nehru Marg, Nagpur - 440 020 INDIA 

Phone(O):0712-2249885-88,Ext.445,360Fax:0712–2249900E-mail:director@neeri.res.inURL: www.neeri.res.in 
सतत भवकास की ओर / Towards Sustainable Development 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

 
Online Item rates e-tenders are hereby invited from the contractors of CPWD, State’s PWD, Railways, MES, BSNL and   

Govt. and Semi-Govt. Organizations. The contractor should have successfully carried out minimum one/two/three 

similar works of 80 %/60%/40% of the estimated cost respectively and above under a single contract in CSIR, Govt. 

and Semi-Govt. Organizations during last seven years ending last day of the month previous to the one in which 

tender is invited.  

Tenderers are required to submit online scan copies of valid GST registration, Last three years Income tax return, 

PAN, EMD reciept, letter of Transmittal and similar work completion certificate along with the application. 

 

Sr.
No. 

Name of work Estimated Cost 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money (Rs.) 

Time for 
completion 

Similar work 
experience 

1 
Structured Cabling work and 
establishing computer 
network at CSIR-NEERI, 
Nagpur. 

Rs.  
38,48,095.00 

77,000.00 
Payment 
through 

NEFT/RTGS. 

Two (2)       

Months. 

Structured Cabling 

work, establishing 

computer network 

etc. 

 

Bid shall be submitted online only at CPP portal: http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app by the tenderer 

10/10/2023 to 19/10/2023. The EMD should be deposited through RTGS/NEFT in favour of “The Director, 

CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur” (Saving Account No. 30266513766, IFSC Code-SBIN0004224 of State Bank of India, 

NEERI Branch,Nehru Marg Nagpur (Maharashtra). Tenders and EMD (copy of receipt)  uploaded online up to 

3:00 P.M. on 19/10/2023 by the contractor. First credential documents and EMD will be opened on 

20/10/2023 at 3:30 P.M at CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur. After scrutinizing of application, the financial bid of the 

qualifying bidder will be opened thereafter 

Director, CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders or to accept them in part or to 

reject the lowest tender without assigning any reason. 

For enquiries please contact Office, Engineering Services Unit, CSIR-NEERI, Nehru Marg, Nagpur – 440020 

(Ext. 253/473)  

 

        

Head Engineering Services Unit 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:director@neeri.res.in
http://www.neeri.res.in/
http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app


 

सी.एस.आय.आर - राष्ट्रीय पयाावरण अभियाांभिकी अनसुांधान सांस्थान 
      CSIR- National Environmental Engineering Research Institute 

(वैज्ञाभनक तथा औद्योभिक अनसुांधान पररषद / Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 
अभियाांभिकी सेवा एकक / Engineering Services Unit 

 
नेहरू मािा, नािपुर – 440 020 िारत - Nehru Marg, Nagpur - 440 020 INDIA 

Phone(O):0712-2249885-88,Ext.445,360Fax:0712–2249900E-mail:director@neeri.res.inURL: www.neeri.res.in 
सतत भवकास की ओर / Towards Sustainable Development 

भनभवदा आमांिण सम्बांधी सुचना 
 

 के. लो. नि. नि., राज्य. लो. नि. नि., रेले्व, एम. ई. एस., बी. एस. एि. एल., सरकारी तथा अधॅ 

सरकारी संगठिो के ठेकेदारो ंसे निम्ननलखित कायॅ हेतु ऑिलाइि आइटम दर पर ई- निनिदाएं आमंनित की जाती है । 

ठेकेदारो ंको यह आिश्यक होगा नक उन्होिे गत  सात िषो में (निसकी शुरुिात नजस माह में निनिदा मंगाई गई है 

उसके नपछले माह की अंनतम ताररि से होगी) एकल अिुबंधीि अिुमानित लागत के 80% / 60% / 40%  या इससे 

अनधक के कम से कम एक / दो / तीि समाि कायॅ  सी. एस. आई. आर., सरकरी तथा अधॅ सरकरी संगठिो में 

नकये हो ं।  
 

निनिदाकतॉ को तकिीकी निनिदा के साथ के GST पंजीकरण,PAN, नपछले तीि िषों का आयकर ररटिन, संचारण का पि, 

समाि कायन संबखित कायन समापि प्रमाणपि एिं बयािा रानश जमा रसीद, की सै्कन प्रतितिपीयॉं ऑिलाइि संलग्न करिी 

होगंी । 
 

क्र काया का भववरण अनमुाभनत लाित 

(Rs.) 
बयाना राभि 

(Rs.) 
पणूा होन ेके भलए 

लिनेवाला समय 

इसी तरह के काम करने 

का अनिुव 

1 
Structured Cabling work and 
establishing computer 
network at CSIR-NEERI, 
Nagpur. 

Rs.  
38,48,095.00 

77,000.00 
Payment 
through 

NEFT/RTGS. 

Two (2)       

Months. 

Structured Cabling 

work, establishing 

computer network etc. 

 

ऑिलाइि निनिदा केिल http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app नदिांक 10/10/2023 से 19/10/2023 तक जमा की जा 

सकती है । ईएमडी आरटीजीएस / एिईएफटी के माध्यम से "तनदेशक, सीएसआईआर- नीरी, नागपुर" (बचि 

खािा संख्या 30266513766, भारिीय से्टट बैंक के आईएफएससी कोड- SBIN0004224, नीरी शाखा, नेहरू 

मागग नागपुर (महाराष्ट्र) के पक्ष में जमा करिा है)। निनिदाएं नदिांक 19/10/2023 को शाम 3:00 बजे तक स्वीकार 

की जाएंगी । पहले के्रडेंनशयल दस्तािेज तथा ईएमडी नदिांक 20/10/2023 को शाम 3:30 बजे िोले जाएंगे। आिेदि 

पि की छािबीि करिे के बाद, क्वालीफाइंग बोलीदाता की नित्तीय बोली ऑिलाइि िोली जाएगी। मैिुअल टेंडर को 

स्वीकार िही ंनकया जाएगा। 

निदेशक िीरी िागपुर को नबिा नकसी कारण नकसी भी अथिा सभी निनिदाओ ंको अथिा नू्यितम निनिदा को अस्वीकार 

अथिा उिमें से कुछ को स्वीकार करिे का अनधकार है । 

पूछताछ के नलए, कायानलय, अनभयांनिकी सेिा एकक, सी.एस.आई.आर.-िीरी, िेहरू मागन, िागपुर – 440020 

(निस्तार 253/473) से संपकन  करे।  

 

 

प्रमुख अतभयांतिकी सेवा एकक 

 

 

 

 

 

  

नोट : तकसी संदेह अथवा तववाद की स्थििी में अंगे्रजी रुपांिर अंतिम व मान्य होगा। 

 

mailto:director@neeri.res.in
http://www.neeri.res.in/
http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app

